& LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Friday December 7 Schedule:

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
715 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Daily Caroling Sing-Along
Whitney Ross-Barris
Whitney Ross-Barris
Whitney Ross-Barris

Candy Cane Carolers



e LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Saturday December 8 Schedule:

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Santa’s Elves Sing-Along

Candy Cane Carolers

Children’s Storytelling

Toronto Beaches Children’s Chorus
Toronto Beaches Children’s Chorus
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along

Children’s Storytelling

John Amato

John Amato

Candy Cane Carolers

Daily Caroling Sing-Along

DnA

DnA

DnA

Candy Cane Carolers



TORONTO
CHRISTMAS

Sunday December 9 Schedule:

10:30 am Santa’s Elves Sing-Along

11:00 am Candy Cane Carolers

11:30 am Children’s Storytelling

12:30 pm This Way To Broadway Ensemble
1:.30 pm This Way To Broadway Ensemble
2:00 pm Santa’s Elves Sing-Along

2:30 pm Children’s Storytelling

3:30 pm JV's Boogaloo Squad

4:30 pm JV's Boogaloo Squad

5:00 pm Candy Cane Carolers

6:00 pm Daily Caroling Sing-Along

6:30 pm SoundCrowd

715 pm SoundCrowd

8:00 pm Candy Cane Carolers



& LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Tuesday December 11 Schedule:

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
715 pm
8:00 pm

Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Daily Caroling Sing-Along
Heather Luckhart
Heather Luckhart

Candy Cane Carolers



& LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Wednesday December 12 Schedule:

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
715 pm
8:15 pm

Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Daily Caroling Sing-Along
Candy Cane Carolers
Glenn Marais

Glenn Marais

Candy Cane Carolers



e LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Thursday December 13 Schedule:

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
715 pm
8:00 pm

Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Daily Caroling Sing-Along
Irina Medvedeva

Irina Medvedeva

Candy Cane Carolers



e LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Friday December 14 Schedule:

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00pm
6:30 pm
715 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Daily Caroling Sing-Along
Joanna Majoko

Joanna Majoko

Joanna Majoko

Candy Cane Carolers



TORONTO
CHRISTMAS

Saturday December 15 Schedule:

10:30 am Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
11:00 am Candy Cane Carolers
11:30 am Children’s Storytelling
12:30 pm My Pop Choir

1:.30 pm My Pop Choir

2:00 pm Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
2:30 pm Children’s Storytelling
3:30 pm Tringa

4:30 pm Tringa

6:00 pm Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm Alex Pangman

715 pm Alex Pangman

8:00 pm Alex Pangman

9:00 pm Candy Cane Carolers



RONTO
RISTMAS

Sunday December 16 Schedule:

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
715 pm
8:00 pm

Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Candy Cane Carolers
Children’s Storytelling
Young Voices Toronto
Young Voices Toronto
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Children’s Storytelling
The Sidewalk Crusaders
The Sidewalk Crusaders
Candy Cane Carolers
Daily Caroling Sing-Along
ORIANA Women’s Choir
ORIANA Women’s Choir

Candy Cane Carolers



e LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Tuesday December 18 Schedule:

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00pm
6:30 pm
715 pm
8:00 pm

Candy Cane Carolers

Candy Cane Carolers

Candy Cane Carolers

Candy Cane Carolers

Santa’s Elves Sing-Along

Daily Caroling Sing-Along

Bluegrass Singalong with Backcountry
Bluegrass Singalong with Backcountry

Candy Cane Carolers



e LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Wednesday December 19 Schedule:

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
715 pm
8:00 pm

Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Daily Caroling Sing-Along
Alana & Leigh Cline
Alana & Leigh Cline

Candy Cane Carolers



e LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Thursday December 20 Schedule:

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
715 pm
8:00 pm

Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Daily Caroling Sing-Along
Hogtown Brass Ensemble
Hogtown Brass Ensemble

Candy Cane Carolers



e LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Friday December 21 Schedule:

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Candy Cane Carolers
Candy Cane Carolers
Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Daily Caroling Sing-Along
Steven Taetz Ensemble
Steven Taetz Ensemble
Steven Taetz Ensemble

Candy Cane Carolers



e LORONTO

CHRISTMAS

Saturday December 22 Schedule:

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:15 pm

8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Candy Cane Carolers
Children’s Storytelling
Arkan Ensemble

Arkan Ensemble

Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
Children’s Storytelling
riVerse

riVerse

Candy Cane Carolers
Daily Caroling Sing-Along
Heavyweights Brass Brand
Heavyweights Brass Brand
Heavyweights Brass Brand

Candy Cane Carolers



TORONTO
CHRISTMAS

Sunday December 23 Schedule:

10:30 am Santa’s Elves Sing-Along
11:00 am Candy Cane Carolers

11:30 am Children’s Storytelling

12:30 pm Ryenamics

1:.30 pm Ryenamics

2:00 pm Santa’s Elves Sing-Along

2:30 pm Children’s Storytelling

3:30 pm Avery Raquel

4:30 pm Avery Raquel

5:00 pm Candy Cane Carolers

6:00 pm Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm The Toronto Beaches Chorale
715 pm The Toronto Beaches Chorale

8:00 pm Candy Cane Carolers



