



Friday December 7 Schedule:

1:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:30 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
3:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
4:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
5:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	Whitney Ross-Barris
7:15 pm	Whitney Ross-Barris
8:00 pm	Whitney Ross-Barris
9:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Saturday December 8 Schedule:

10:30 am	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
11:00 am	Candy Cane Carolers
11:30 am	Children's Storytelling
12:30 pm	Toronto Beaches Children's Chorus
1:30 pm	Toronto Beaches Children's Chorus
2:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
2:30 pm	Children's Storytelling
3:30 pm	John Amato
4:30 pm	John Amato
5:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	DnA
7:15 pm	DnA
8:00 pm	DnA
9:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Sunday December 9 Schedule:

10:30 am	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
11:00 am	Candy Cane Carolers
11:30 am	Children's Storytelling
12:30 pm	This Way To Broadway Ensemble
1:30 pm	This Way To Broadway Ensemble
2:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
2:30 pm	Children's Storytelling
3:30 pm	JV's Boogaloo Squad
4:30 pm	JV's Boogaloo Squad
5:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	SoundCrowd
7:15 pm	SoundCrowd
8:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Tuesday December 11 Schedule:

1:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
3:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
4:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
5:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	Heather Luckhart
7:15 pm	Heather Luckhart
8:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Wednesday December 12 Schedule:

1:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
3:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
4:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
4:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
5:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
6:30 pm	Glenn Marais
7:15 pm	Glenn Marais
8:15 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Thursday December 13 Schedule:

1:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
3:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
4:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
5:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	Irina Medvedeva
7:15 pm	Irina Medvedeva
8:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Friday December 14 Schedule:

1:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:30 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
3:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
4:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
5:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
6:00pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	Joanna Majoko
7:15 pm	Joanna Majoko
8:00 pm	Joanna Majoko
9:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Saturday December 15 Schedule:

10:30 am	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
11:00 am	Candy Cane Carolers
11:30 am	Children's Storytelling
12:30 pm	My Pop Choir
1:30 pm	My Pop Choir
2:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
2:30 pm	Children's Storytelling
3:30 pm	Tringa
4:30 pm	Tringa
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	Alex Pangman
7:15 pm	Alex Pangman
8:00 pm	Alex Pangman
9:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Sunday December 16 Schedule:

10:30 am	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
11:00 am	Candy Cane Carolers
11:30 am	Children's Storytelling
12:30 pm	Young Voices Toronto
1:30 pm	Young Voices Toronto
2:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
2:30 pm	Children's Storytelling
3:30 pm	The Sidewalk Crusaders
4:30 pm	The Sidewalk Crusaders
5:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	ORIANA Women's Choir
7:15 pm	ORIANA Women's Choir
8:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Tuesday December 18 Schedule:

1:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
3:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
4:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
5:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
6:00pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	Bluegrass Singalong with Backcountry
7:15 pm	Bluegrass Singalong with Backcountry
8:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Wednesday December 19 Schedule:

1:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
3:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
4:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
5:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	Alana & Leigh Cline
7:15 pm	Alana & Leigh Cline
8:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Thursday December 20 Schedule:

1:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
3:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
4:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
5:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	Hogtown Brass Ensemble
7:15 pm	Hogtown Brass Ensemble
8:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Friday December 21 Schedule:

1:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
2:30 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
3:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
4:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
5:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	Steven Taetz Ensemble
7:15 pm	Steven Taetz Ensemble
8:00 pm	Steven Taetz Ensemble
9:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Saturday December 22 Schedule:

10:30 am	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
11:00 am	Candy Cane Carolers
11:30 am	Children's Storytelling
12:30 pm	Arkan Ensemble
1:30 pm	Arkan Ensemble
2:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
2:30 pm	Children's Storytelling
3:30 pm	rIVerse
4:30 pm	rIVerse
5:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	Heavyweights Brass Band
7:15 pm	Heavyweights Brass Band
8:00 pm	Heavyweights Brass Band
9:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers



Sunday December 23 Schedule:

10:30 am	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
11:00 am	Candy Cane Carolers
11:30 am	Children's Storytelling
12:30 pm	Ryenamics
1:30 pm	Ryenamics
2:00 pm	Santa's Elves Sing-Along
2:30 pm	Children's Storytelling
3:30 pm	Avery Raquel
4:30 pm	Avery Raquel
5:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers
6:00 pm	Daily Caroling Sing-Along
6:30 pm	The Toronto Beaches Chorale
7:15 pm	The Toronto Beaches Chorale
8:00 pm	Candy Cane Carolers